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Wells Fargo Securities Overview



Global execution and clearing services for institutional customers

Global Exchange Traded Services, 
what we do:

As an industry leader, Wells Fargo Securities has
an extensive footprint in the futures market,
covering more than 45 major exchanges1
worldwide.

The mission of Global Exchange Traded Services
(FCM) is to help Wells Fargo customers meet
their risk management needs by providing them
with effective and convenient access to the
derivative markets through full-service
execution and clearing of exchange-traded and
over-the-counter (OTC) derivatives to corporate
and institutional customers globally1. We
provide:

 “High-touch” voice brokerage for futures and
options

 Direct market access for self-execution of
futures and options

 Customized clearing services

 A single point of contact across cleared OTC
and listed futures products

Why Wells Fargo

Wells Fargo is one of the largest, most highly

rated, and well-capitalized bank counterparties

in the world.

As a leading global financial services provider,

Wells Fargo has:

• One of the highest credit ratings of any

financial services company, with a BBB+

S&P credit rating2

• A core tier 1 capital well above the Basel

III threshold
- one of the highest among major U.S. banks

• A liquidity coverage ratio substantially

above the 100% threshold

• $2 trillion in assets,3 which allows us to

continue to be one of the strongest and best-

capitalized banks on the street

5
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A market leader providing full-service execution and clearing services to institutional customers
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Why customers choose us

Highly rated FCM,    Significant capacity under Basel III liquidity standards,    Strong risk management and credit culture



Our Company
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 Wells Fargo & Company (NYSE: WFC) is a diversified, community-based financial services company with $1.9 trillion in assets. 
Wells Fargo’s vision is to satisfy our customers’ financial needs and help them succeed financially. Founded in 1852 and 
headquartered in San Francisco, Wells Fargo provides banking, investments, mortgage, and consumer and commercial finance 
through 7,400 locations, 13,000 ATMs, the internet (wellsfargo.com) and mobile banking, and has offices in 32 countries and 
territories to support customers who conduct business in the global economy. With approximately 263,000 team members, 
Wells Fargo serves one in three households in the United States. Wells Fargo & Company was ranked No. 29 on Fortune’s 2019
rankings of America’s largest corporations.

Good to know

We have the resources and experience to help your business succeed financially

Source: Wells Fargo financial results press release as of April 14, 2020, data as of March 30, 2020
:

70 million
customers

263,000
team members

90
diverse 

businesses

One in three 
U.S. households
do business with 

Wells Fargo

Global
footprint in 

more than32 
countries

and territories
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Historical growth of WellsFargo

4

We celebrate our ethos of opportunity and growth—in turn helping businesses like yours

1852 1969 1988 1995 1998 2008 2016 2020

Henry Wells Wells Fargo& Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Today,
and William Company acquired became the Bank merged acquired acquired GE Wells Fargo isa
Fargo founded holding Barclays Bank first major with Norwest Wachovia Capital’sNorth leading
Wells, Fargo & company was of California financial Corporation of Corporation American financial
Co. to serve formed, with from Barclays services firm to Minneapolis nearly doubling Commercial services
the West Wells Fargo plc offer Internet the size of the Distribution company
offering Bank as its banking company Finance and headquartered
banking and main subsidiary Vendor Finance in the United
express businesses States with an
services extensive

global reach

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Norwest_Corporation
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Wachovia
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Norwest_Corporation
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Barclays_plc
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Barclays_plc
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1) Wells Fargo & Co. S&P credit rating as of 2/7/18

2) Wells Fargo & Co. ratio, fully phased-in as of March 30, 2020

Our financial strength and stability are cornerstones that give your business peace of mind

Our excellent credit rating and strong Tier 1 Common Equity Capital Ratio are the foundations that we strive to 
maintain—ensuring stability and the ability to grow so we can serve our clients well.

S&P 
Rating

A-1

Tier 1 CE
Capital Ratio

10.7%2

A leader among
major U.S. banks



Global Exchange Traded Services
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Futures Execution

 Customized clearing services

 A single point of contact across cleared OTC and listed

 futures products

 'High-touch' voice brokerage for futures and options

 Direct market access for self-execution of futures and 
options

Global Exchange Traded Services: What We Do

The mission of Global Exchange Traded Services (FCM) is to help Wells Fargo customers meet their risk 
management needs by providing them with effective and convenient access to derivative markets through high-
quality execution and clearing of futures and options on futures and clearing of over-the-counter (OTC) 
derivatives. Wells Fargo Securities provides these services to corporate and institutional customers globally by 
providing:

Access to global exchanges are either through WFS’s direct memberships or 3rd party carrying brokers.

Market Access: Providing access to more than 45 futures 
exchanges covering futures contracts and options on futures 
contracts on a variety of asset classes including: 

Voice Brokerage: Executing futures for customers 
24/5 with direct access to trading floors and 
specializing in multi-exchange, multi-asset class 
execution with execution desks located in Charlotte, 
Chicago, Los Angeles,and London.

Derivatives Access: Delivering a web-based customer 
portal for credit, risk and treasury management. Provides a
centralized hub for:
 Daily Clearing Activity, available real-time intraday
 Cleared Open Positions, available T+1
 Collateral, available T+1
 Daily Statement, this is a regulatory statement and is 

available in pdf format only, available T+1
 Monthly Statement, this is a regulatory statement and is 

available in pdf format only, available T+1
 Customized Reports

Clearing House Access: Offering clearing services on 
major exchanges and central clearing houses including: 

Electronic Trading: Offers customers direct market 
access to a number of industry-leading electronic execution
front-end systems, and supports order routing via 
application programming interfaces and FIX connectivity.

 Energy

 Metals

 Food & Agriculture

 Equity index
 Interest rates
 FX A market

leader and 
partner  

providing
full-service  

execution and  
clearing  
services

 Futures and options on futures cleared on the 
majority of exchanges around the globe

 Interest rate swaps cleared on CME and LCH
 Credit default swaps cleared on ICE Clear Credit

Efficiency: Automated workflow that processes scale and 
volume.

Futures & OTC Derivative Clearing



 Strong balance sheet

 Real-time decision tools and analytics

 Trade lifecycle-based reporting andreconciliation

 Futures executionplatform

 One of the oldest, continuously 
operating financial institutions inthe 
world

 Wells Fargo & Co. was profitable every year  
throughout the financialcrisis

 Strong risk management and credit 
culture

 A single point of contact for FCM customer 
service

 Experienced staff in trade processing, 
deliveries, option exercise & assignment, focused
on superior customer needs andsupport

 Execution sales team averages greater than 20 years’ 
experience

 Knowledgeable clearing sales team dedicated to market specific 
needs such as food & agriculture,energy and financials

 Institutional customers from a variety of market sectors

Why Customers Select Wells Fargo’s FCM

Diversified

Business 
Model

Capital

Reliability
Customer  
Service

Sales

Coverage
Technology

Key  
Strengths

Diversified Business Model Capital

Customer Service

Technology

Reliability

8

Sales Coverage
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Futures Execution & Clearing Offering

 Chicago open Sunday - Friday
evening

 Expertise in equity indexes,
interest rates, and commodities

 Open Monday – Friday, 6:30 a.m.
to 6:00 p.m. Eastern time

 Ability to execute across allasset 
classes

 Interest rates & equity index 
specialists

Extensive MarketAccess

 WFS offers its customers access to 
exchanges globally, either through 
direct memberships or third-party 
carrying brokers.

Voice Brokerage Execution
Capabilities

 Institutional execution desks in
Charlotte, Chicago, Los Angeles,
London, and Paris.

 Provide execution capabilities 24/5 
across global markets

Customer Electronic Trading
Offerings

• Offers customers direct market access 
to a number of industry-leading 
electronic execution front-end systems, 
and supports order routing via 
application programming interfaces 
and FIX connectivity.

*Most office locations are not associated with the firm’s FCM activities

Vancouver

Calgary

SanFrancisco

United States  
More than 600  
Wholesaleoffices

Montreal

Toronto

MexicoCity

Bogotá

Guayaquil

SãoPaulo

BuenosAires
Santiago

Johannesburg

Dubai

Dhaka

Beijing

Tokyo
Seoul

Shanghai

Taipei  

HongKong
Hanoi

Bangkok
Manila

Ho Chi MinhCity

Singapore

Jakarta

Sydney

Melbourne
Auckland

Madrid

Aberdeen

Dublin

Manchester  

Birmingham

London

Paris

Stockholm

Dusseldorf  

Frankfurt

Luxembourg
Milan

Istanbul

Amsterdam

New Providence

Cayman Islands

Santo Domingo

Brisbane

Christchurch

Mississauga

QuebecCity

Herzliya

Mumbai

Bengaluru

Wells Fargo & Co. Global OfficeLocations

Chicago, London, and Paris 
Desks*

Charlotte and Los Angeles Desks*
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 Dubai MercantileExchange

 EUREX

 ICE FuturesEurope

 IDEM

 LCH Freight

 LME2

 MEFF RV

 NASDAQ OMX Nordic
Derivatives

 NYSE Euronext LIFFE

Amsterdam

 NYSE Euronext LIFFE
Brussels

 NYSE Euronext LIFFE
Paris

 South African Futures
Exchange

 TurkeyDerivatives

 Vienna Derivatives

 Warsaw Derivatives

Americas

 CBOE Futures Exchange(CFE)

 Chicago Board of Trade

 Chicago MercantileExchange

 COMEX

 ICE Futures Canada

 ICE Futures US

 MexDer

 Minneapolis Grain Exchange

 MontrealExchange

 NASDAQ Futures(NFX)

 NODAL Exchange

 NYMEX

 One Chicago

EMEA

 Sydney FuturesExchange

 Taiwan FuturesExchange

 Thailand FuturesExchange

 Tokyo CommodityExchange

 Tokyo FinancialExchange

APAC

 Bursa Malaysia

 Hong Kong FuturesExchange

 Korea Futures Exchange2

 Osaka SecuritiesExchange

 Singapore FuturesExchange

Futures Clearing Services

We provide clearing services for the following global futures exchanges1

1Access to global clearing houses is providedeither through direct memberships or through third-party carrying brokers.
2 Additional on-boarding tasks are required to clear this market.
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FCMs Ranked by Customer Funds Client Relationship Comparison to Fund Balance

Competitive Analysis

Wells Fargo Global Exchange Traded Services leverages the safety and soundness of Wells Fargo’s brand, 
our high touch customer service model, versatile technology, and experienced staff.

WFS Total Customer Funds balance is $25.11Bn

1Dollar total is a combination of secured, sequestered, and segregated funds
2 As of March 2020

Source: CFTC.gov as of March 2020 The FCM has on boarded over 532 relationships and 9,761 accounts 
across the following client types2:

 Fund Managers/CTAs: 20 %
 Banks/Broker Dealers/GSEs: 25%
 Food & Ag: 12%
 Insurance Companies: 5%

 REIT/Mortgage Fund: 4%
 Energy & Power: 6%
 Asset Managers: 6%
 Other: 22%

Rank Futures Commission Merchant

Total 

Client 

Funds 

($in BN)
1

% Market Share

1 JP MORGAN SECURITIES LLC 72.11 14.38%

2 MORGAN STANLEY & CO LLC 66.09 13.18%

3 CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS INC 63.14 12.59%

4 GOLDMAN SACHS & CO LLC 62.86 12.54%

5 MERRIL combined 49.68 9.91%

6 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (USA) LLC 30.26 6.04%

7 SG AMERICAS SECURITIES LLC 25.65 5.12%

8 WELLS FARGO SECURITIES LLC 25.11 5.01%

9 BARCLAYS CAPITAL INC 22.39 4.47%

10 UBS combined 12.23 2.44%

11 MIZUHO SECURITIES USA LLC 7.21 1.44%

12 INTERACTIVE BROKERS LLC 7.03 1.40%

13 BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES CORP 6.55 1.31%

14 HSBC SECURITIES USA INC 6.48 1.29%

15 DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC 5.98 1.19%

16 ADM INVESTOR SERVICES INC 5.10 1.02%

17 RJ OBRIEN ASSOCIATES LLC 5.01 1.00%

18 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC 4.80 0.96%

19 ABN AMRO CLEARING CHICAGO LLC 4.31 0.86%

20 MACQUARIE FUTURES USA LLC 3.01 0.60%
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 Wells Fargo Securities increased 98.83% YoY ($12.63B in March 2019 vs. $25.11B in March 2020). Wells Fargo became the 8th 

largest overall industry clearer. This was primarily driven by increased margin rates at CCP’s. As volatility normalizes over the  
next quarter these balances are expected to return closer to traditional norms.

 WFS leverage ratio increased to 2.90% (1.51% in March 2019).

 Wells Fargo Securities adjusted Net Capital increased slightly to $8.67B (vs. $8.35B in March 2019).

 Wells Fargo became the 4th largest OTC clearing provider with $16.46B in March.

Competitive Analysis

Notableindustrychanges:

 Industrytotalclientfunds increasedby 184.86B (58.41%)YoY to $501.35B,with an $57.429B(55.3%) increasein OTC clientfunds and an $127.438B (59.93%) increase in  
Futures clientfunds.

 The top 20 competitors were up overall,YoY, by 57.32%.
 The % of OTC to Total Client Funds decreased YoY, from 22.59% in March2019 to 22.39% in March 2020.
 13 FCMs have OTC Client Funds greater than $1B.

* Dollar total is a combinationof secured, sequestered, and segregated funds

Totals 133.21 96.96 161.27 279.11 60.97 501.35 57.32% 22.39%

FCM Competitive Landscape March 2020

Rank by  

Client  

Funds

Futures Commission  

Merchant / Retail Foreign  

Exchange Dealer

Adjusted Net  

Capital

Excess  

Net  

Capital

OTC
Client  

Funds

Futures  

Seg  

Client  

Funds

Futures  

Secured  

Client  

Funds

Total

Client

Funds*

Gain/Loss  

Market Share  

Q1 2020 Vs.

Q1 2019

Total OTC  

Market  

Share

Total Futures  

Market Share

Total  

Market  

Share

OTC % of  

Total Client  

Funds

Total Client  

Funds/Adj  

Net Capital

1 JP MORGAN SECURITIESLLC 17.29 11.34 21.35 43.35 7.40 72.11 78.16% 13.24% 14.92% 14.38% 29.61% 4.17

2 MORGAN STANLEY & CO LLC 10.89 6.62 30.33 28.06 7.70 66.09 69.51% 18.81% 10.52% 13.18% 45.89% 6.07

3 CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS INC 6.77 2.59 38.62 18.73 5.79 63.14 58.63% 23.95% 7.21% 12.59% 61.17% 9.33

4 GOLDMAN SACHS & CO LLC 18.66 14.26 10.52 41.57 10.76 62.86 65.87% 6.53% 15.39% 12.54% 16.74% 3.37

5 MERRIL combined 17.96 13.54 12.68 30.56 6.43 49.68 57.22% 7.87% 10.88% 9.91% 25.53% 2.77

6 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (USA) LLC 7.70 5.65 14.99 9.75 5.52 30.26 39.58% 9.30% 4.49% 6.04% 49.54% 3.93

7 SG AMERICAS SECURITIESLLC 4.32 2.55 1.11 17.65 6.90 25.65 21.64% 0.69% 7.22% 5.12% 4.31% 5.94

8 WELLS FARGO SECURITIESLLC 8.67 6.94 16.46 7.47 1.18 25.11 98.83% 10.20% 2.55% 5.01% 65.53% 2.90

9 BARCLAYS CAPITAL INC 5.10 3.54 9.52 10.06 2.81 22.39 43.43% 5.90% 3.78% 4.47% 42.52% 4.39

10 UBS combined 6.02 5.01 1.23 9.41 1.59 12.23 41.57% 0.76% 3.24% 2.44% 10.04% 2.03

11 MIZUHO SECURITIES USA LLC 0.91 0.53 0.02 6.14 1.05 7.21 81.06% 0.01% 2.11% 1.44% 0.30% 7.97

12 INTERACTIVE BROKERS LLC 5.14 4.79 0.00 6.35 0.67 7.03 57.34% 0.00% 2.07% 1.40% 0.00% 1.37

13 BNP PARIBAS SECURITIESCORP 1.99 1.22 1.77 4.54 0.23 6.55 56.80% 1.10% 1.40% 1.31% 27.09% 3.29

14 HSBC SECURITIES USA INC 1.47 0.94 1.43 4.70 0.35 6.48 90.47% 0.89% 1.49% 1.29% 22.06% 4.39

15 DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC 7.34 6.93 0.00 5.10 0.88 5.98 85.81% 0.00% 1.76% 1.19% 0.00% 0.81

16 ADM INVESTOR SERVICES INC 0.33 0.12 0.01 4.78 0.31 5.10 10.22% 0.01% 1.50% 1.02% 0.19% 15.23

17 RJ OBRIEN ASSOCIATES LLC 0.26 0.05 0.00 4.83 0.18 5.01 22.45% 0.00% 1.47% 1.00% 0.00% 19.40

18 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS LLC 1.89 1.52 1.19 3.24 0.37 4.80 50.12% 0.74% 1.06% 0.96% 24.85% 2.54

19 ABN AMRO CLEARING CHICAGO LLC 0.84 0.60 0.00 4.18 0.13 4.31 60.29% 0.00% 1.27% 0.86% 0.00% 5.14

20 MACQUARIE FUTURES USA LLC 0.29 0.06 0.02 2.93 0.05 3.01 28.56% 0.01% 0.88% 0.60% 0.75% 10.56

Source: https://www.cftc.gov/MarketReports/financialfcmdata/index.htm
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https://www.cftc.gov/MarketReports/financialfcmdata/index.htm


Contact Details



Patrick Bobay

Director, Energy Clearing Sales

Global Exchange Traded Services

Wells Fargo Corporate & Investment Banking

10 S. Wacker Dr, 18th Floor | Chicago, IL 60606

Office: 773-756-2572 | Cell: 773-15-1462 

patrick.bobay@wellsfargo.com

Preston Onstad

Director, Energy Clearing Sales

Global Exchange Traded Services

Wells Fargo Corporate & Investment Banking

550 S Tryon St, 10th Floor | Charlotte, NC 28202

Office: 704-410-5208 | Cell: 980-219-2250 

preston.onstad@wellsfargo.com

mailto:angie.keene@wellsfargo.com
mailto:preston.onstad@wellsfargo.com


The risk of transacting in futures, options and swaps can be substantial. Futures, options and swaps involve risk and are not
suitable for everyone.

Past performance is not indicative of future results.

This document and any other materials accompanying this document (collectively, the “Materials”) are provided for general informational purposes. By accepting any Materials, the recipient 
thereof acknowledges and agrees to the matters set forth below in thisnotice.

Wells Fargo Securities makes no representation or warranty (express or implied) regarding the adequacy, accuracy or completeness of any information in the Materials. Information in the 
Materials is preliminary and is not intended to be complete, and such information is qualified in its entirety. Any opinions or estimates contained in the Materials represent the judgment of 
Wells Fargo Securities at this time, and are subject to change withoutnotice. Interested parties are advised to contactWells Fargo Securities for moreinformation.

The Materialsare not an offer to sell, or a solicitationof an offer to buy, the securities or instrumentsnamed or described herein.

The Materials are not intended to provide, and must not be relied on for, accounting, legal, regulatory, tax, business, financial or related advice or investment recommendations. No person 
providing any Materials is acting as fiduciary or advisor with respect to the Materials. You must consult with your own advisors as to the legal, regulatory, tax, business, financial, investment and 
other aspects of theMaterials.

Wells Fargo Securities is the trade name for certain capitalmarkets and investmentbanking services of Wells Fargo & Company and its subsidiaries,including Wells Fargo Securities,LLC, 
memberFINRAand SIPC,and WachoviaBank,NationalAssociation.

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Materials, all persons may disclose to any and all persons, withoutlimitations of any kind, the U.S. federal,state or local tax treatment or tax 
structure of any transaction, any fact that may be relevant to understanding the U.S. federal, state or local tax treatment or tax structure of any transaction, and all materials of any kind (including 
opinions or other tax analyses) relating to such U.S. federal, state or local tax treatment or tax structure, other than the name of the parties or any other person named herein, or information that 
would permit identification of the parties or such other persons, and any pricing terms or nonpublic business or financial information that is unrelated to the U.S. federal, state or local tax treatment 
or tax structure of the transaction to the taxpayer and is not relevant to understanding the U.S. federal, state or local tax treatment or tax structure of the transaction to the taxpayer.
IRS Circular 230Disclosure:

To ensure compliance with requirements imposed by the IRS, we inform you that any tax advice contained in the Materials is not intendedor written to be used, and cannot be used, for the 
purpose of (i) avoiding tax penalties or (ii) promoting,marketingor recommendingto anotherparty any transactionor matteraddressedherein.

Wells Fargo Securities International Limited ("WFSIL") is a private limited company incorporated under the laws of England and Wales with its head office and registered office at 33 King 
William Street, London, EC4R 9AT WFSIL is registered with the United Kingdom's Companies House under company number 3426903. WFSIL is authorised and regulated by the Financial 
Conduct Authority. "Wells Fargo Securities", "Wells Capital Management", "Eastdil Secured", “Metropolitan West Capital Management”, “Wells Fargo Asset Management”, “Wells Fargo Wealth 
Management” are registered with the Financial Conduct Authority as trading names of WFSIL.

Wells Fargo Securities Europe S.A., (WFSE) is a société anonyme à conseil d’ administration par actions simplifiée incorporated under the laws of France with SIREN number 842 610 255 RCS 
Paris, with its head office and registered office at 42, rue de Washington, 75008 Paris, France. WFSE is authorised by the Autorité de contrôle prudentiel et de résolution and regulated by the 
Autorité des marchés financiers.

©2020 Wells Fargo. All RightsReserved.

Disclaimer


